Contec, Inc.
Spartanburg, SC 29303 USA
Toll-free: +1-864-503-8333
contecinc.com
PROSAT® Meltblown Polypropylene WipesTechnical Data Sheet
PROSAT® Presaturated Wipes
Meltblown polypropylene wipes
Contec’s PROSAT® Presaturated Wipes are made using meltblown
polyproplyene (MBPP) fabric and various blends of IPA and DI water.
Meltblown polyproplyene is exceptionally clean, free from additives of any
kind and has a very low concentration of sodium. An excellent choice for
general surface cleaning where fast drying times are desired, PROSAT®
wipes are low in non-volatile residues as well as particles and fibers. The
use of presaturated wipes provides maximum process control, reduces VOC
emissions and solvent use up to 35% compared to spraying.
Product Information
Material 100% polypropylene
Construction Meltblown nonwoven
Saturation Solution
70% IPA/
30% DI water
95% IPA/
5% DI water
91% IPA/
9% DI water
50% IPA/
50% DI water
85% IPA/
15% DI water
80% IPA/
20% DI water
Attributes (units) Typical Value* Typical Value* Typical Value* Typical Value* Test Method
Basis weight (g/m2) 36 34 n/a 36 —
Non-volatile residue, NVR
In deionized water (g/m2)
In isopropyl alcohol (g/m2)
0.010
0.070
0.040
0.020 n/a
0.01
0.07
IEST-RP-CC004.2,
Sec. 6.1.2
Specific ions
Sodium (ppm)
Chloride (ppm)
3.0
5.0
0.08
8.63
n/a 3.0
5.0
IEST-RP-CC004.2,
Sec. 6.2.2
Particles, readily releasable
P ≥ 3.0μm (x106/m2)
5.8 23.9 n/a 19.7 IEST-RP-CC004.2,
Sec. 5.1
Fibers > 100μm (x103/m2) 6.3 0.145 n/a 6.3 IEST-RP-CC004.2,
Sec. 5.2
TDS016ISP  |  071723 Copyright © 2023 Contec, Inc. All rights reserved.
PROSAT® Meltblown Polypropylene WipesTechnical Data Sheet
*Notes
a) The data shown are typical values and should not be used as product specifications.
b) Valid product comparisons may only be obtained through side-by-side testing in the same test facility, under similar conditions.
c) Current and/or comparison data may be available. Please contact a Contec sales representative for details.
Contec, Inc.
Spartanburg, SC 29303 USA
Toll-free: +1-864-503-8333
contecinc.com
Part no. Description Size Packaging
PSP70005 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (714)
Presaturated with 50% IPA/50% DI water
11” x 17”
(280 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
20 bags/case
CSPP0001 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DI water, quarter
folded, foil pouch
16” x 17”
(406 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
12 bags/case + 1 SATBOX
PS-850 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DI water
8” x 8”
(203 x 203 mm)
50/bag;
50 bags/case
PS-911 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DI water
9” x 11”
(230 x 280 mm)
30/bag;
50 bags/case
PSPP0043 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DI water
9” x 11”
(230 x 280 mm)
50/bag;
40 bags/case
PSPP0035 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DI water, quarter folded
11” x 17”
(280 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
12 bags/case
PS-LPP-7030 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DI water, quarter folded
16” x 17”
(406 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
15 bags/case
SMPP0007 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (714)
Presaturated with 70% IPA/30% DI water
11” x 17”
(280 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
20 bags/case
PS-PP-8020 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 80% IPA/20% DI water
11” x 17”
(280 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
20 bags/case
PS-PP-8515 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 85% IPA/15% DI water
11” x 17”
(280 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
20 bags/case
PS-PP-955IDI PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 95% IPA/5% DI water
11” x 17”
(280 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
20 bags/case
PS-LPP-8515 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 85% IPA/15% DI water
16” x 17”
(406 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
15 bags/case
PSP70002 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (714)
Presaturated with 85% IPA/15% DI water, quarter folded
11” x 17”
(280 x 432 mm)
50/bag;
20 bags/case
PS-919 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (ERHT)
Presaturated with 91% IPA/9% DI water
9” x 11”
(230 x 280 mm)
30/bag;
50 bags/case
PSPP0047 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (714)
Presaturated with 91% IPA/9% DI water
9” x 11”
(230 x 280 mm)
50/bag;
40 bags/case
PSPP0048 PROSAT Presaturated Wipes (714)
Presaturated with 85% IPA/15% DI water
9” x 11”
(230 x 280 mm)
50/bag;
40 bags/case
CSCN0002 SATBOX for 11” x 17” quarter folded wipes, labeled
w/blue IPA SATWIPES® label
9.6” x 6.25” x 3”
(244 x 159 x 76 mm)
4/case
CSCN0005 SATBOX for 16” x 17” quarter folded wipes, unlabeled 9.6” x 9.25” x 3”
(244 x 235 x 76 mm)
12/case
TDS016ISP  |  071723 Copyright © 2023 Contec, Inc. All rights reserved.